3 | 2 1
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 flange

2 1 servo link

3 1 slider link

4 1 slider

5 1 arm_MIR

6 1 arm holder v2

7 2 ISO 4032 - M4 Hexagon nuts, style 1 -
Product grades A and B

8 2 ISO 4762 - M6 x 20 Hexagon Socket Head
Cap Screw

9 2 ISO 4032 - M6 Hexagon nuts, style 1 -
Product grades A and B

10 2 ISO 4032 - M3 Hexagon nuts, style 1 -
Product grades A and B

11 2 ISO 4762 - M3 x 12 Hexagon Socket Head
Cap Screw

12 2 ISO 4762 - M4 x 10 Hexagon Socket Head
Cap Screw

Designed by
Sorenson Ang

Checked by Approved by Date

Date
10/8/2019

cale

1:1

1ze

EED CA3

Assembly

Edition Sheet

1/1

1




